
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BARRA PÍXEL RGB 

REF: BPIX67 

DESCRIPCIÓN  
Barra de luz led de 1metro digital de 48 LED 24W IP67. El protocolo es UC2903F. 
 

Potencia (W) 

Voltaje 

Lúmenes 

Color 

Tipo de led 

Dimensiones (mm) 

Angulo de apertura 

Grado IP 

Señal 

Material 

  

24W 

24Vdc 

2160Lm 

PIXEL-RGB 

Led SMD 5050 

1000x32x30mm 

30º 

IP67 

UC2903F 

Aluminio+Cristal 
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